
Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle TSV Solln  ( 280255 )
Herterichstraße 151
81476   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.05.2025 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

14:00

14:40

15:20

16:00

BK wD

BK wD

BK wD

BK wD

BK wD

BK wD

BK wD

BK wD

BK wD

BK wD

SG Süd/Blumenau

ESV Neuaubing

HT München II

ESV Neuaubing

MTSV Schwabing

SG Süd/Blumenau

HSG München Süd

HT München II

MTSV Schwabing

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

MTSV Schwabing

SG Süd/Blumenau

HSG München Süd

HT München II

ESV Neuaubing

MTSV Schwabing

ESV Neuaubing

SG Süd/Blumenau

HT München II

9:10

0:3

4:4

3:17

0:4

8:2

13:6

5:3

3:4

6:9

So. 01.06.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

HSG München Süd

TSV Schleißheim

TSV Forstenried

TSF Ludwigsfeld

TSV Forstenried

HSG München Süd

TSV Forstenried

TSF Ludwigsfeld

TSV Schleißheim

HSG München Süd

TSF Ludwigsfeld

TSV Schleißheim

16:14

24:22

23:17

12:15

30:20

20:17

So. 29.06.2025 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

14:00

14:40

15:20

16:00

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

BL wD

HSG München West

HSG München Süd

SHC Salzburg

HSG München Süd

TSV Forstenried II

HSG München West

HT München

SHC Salzburg

TSV Forstenried II

HT München

HT München

TSV Forstenried II

HSG München West

HT München

SHC Salzburg

HSG München Süd

TSV Forstenried II

HSG München Süd

HSG München West

SHC Salzburg

5:17

8:2

12:6

5:9

7:10

10:15

15:1

8:9

7:8

7:8

Do. 14.08.2025 20:30 VE M SV Pullach 1 TSV Forstenried 1 21:38

So. 24.08.2025 15:00 VE F SV Pullach 1 SV München Laim 3 28:27

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 28.08.2025 20:00 VE F SV Pullach 1 TSV München-Ost 1 21:22

Sa. 20.09.2025 00:00 BK F HSG München Süd spielfrei* 0:0

So. 12.10.2025 10:45

12:15

13:45

15:15

17:00

BK mD

BK mD

BL wD

BL wC

BOL MA

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

SV München Laim II (a.K.)

TSV München-Allach III

TSV München-Allach II

TSV Peißenberg

TSV Gilching II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.10.2025 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

HT München II

TSV Grafing II

HSG B-one

TSV Grafing II

TSV Trudering II

HT München II

HSG München Süd II

HSG B-one

TSV Trudering II

HSG München Süd II

HT München

FC Bayern München

TSV Ismaning

FC Bayern München

TSV Forstenried II

HT München

HSG München Süd

TSV Ismaning

TSV Forstenried II

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

TSV Trudering II

HT München II

HSG München Süd II

HSG B-one

TSV Grafing II

TSV Trudering II

TSV Grafing II

HT München II

HSG B-one

HSG München Süd

TSV Forstenried II

HT München

HSG München Süd

TSV Ismaning

FC Bayern München

TSV Forstenried II

FC Bayern München

HT München

TSV Ismaning

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle TSV Solln  ( 280255 )
Herterichstraße 151
81476   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.11.2025 11:00

12:45

15:00

BOL MC

BL mB

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

TSV München-Allach

TS Jahn München

SG Süd/Blumenau III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 10:30

11:45

13:00

15:00

17:00

BL wD

BK mD

BOL MC

BK F

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

TSV Forstenried

TSV Trudering II

SV Pullach

ESV Neuaubing

TuS Traunreut II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SPF wE

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Brannenburg

Dummy 8

TSV Brannenburg

TuS Raubling

SG Süd/Blumenau

HSG München Süd

Dummy 8

TuS Raubling

HSG München Süd

HSG B-one II

TSV Grafing

Dummy 8

TSV Grafing

TSV EBE Forst United

HSG B-one II

HSG München Süd

Dummy 8

TSV EBE Forst United

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

TuS Raubling

SG Süd/Blumenau

HSG München Süd

Dummy 8

TSV Brannenburg

TuS Raubling

TSV Brannenburg

SG Süd/Blumenau

Dummy 8

HSG München Süd

TSV EBE Forst United

HSG B-one II

HSG München Süd

Dummy 8

TSV Grafing

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Grafing

HSG B-one II

Dummy 8

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.01.2026 08:45

10:00

11:15

12:30

14:15

16:00

17:30

19:30

BL wD

BK mD

BK mD

BL wC

BOL MA

BOL MC

BK F

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

Kirchheimer SC

TSV Forstenried II

TSV Ismaning III

Eichenauer SV

FC Bayern München

TSV Forstenried

SBC Traunstein

TSV Trudering II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 00:00 BOL MA HSG München Süd spielfrei* 0:0

So. 25.01.2026 09:30

10:45

12:00

13:15

17:00

BL wD

BK mD

BK mD

BOL MC

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HT München

HSG München West

TS Jahn München II (a.K.)

Eichenauer SV

TSV Milbertshofen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

BK mD

BK mD

BL wD

BL wC

BOL MA

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

TSV Ismaning II

SC Weßling

MTSV Schwabing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


