

Hallenspielplan München, Sporthalle TSV Solln (280255)

Herterichstraße 151
81476 München

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 25.05.2025 10:00	BK wD	SG Süd/Blumenau	HSG München Süd	9:10
10:40	BK wD	ESV Neuaubing	MTSV Schwabing	0:3
11:20	BK wD	HT München II	SG Süd/Blumenau	4:4
12:00	BK wD	ESV Neuaubing	HSG München Süd	3:17
12:40	BK wD	MTSV Schwabing	HT München II	0:4
13:20	BK wD	SG Süd/Blumenau	ESV Neuaubing	8:2
14:00	BK wD	HSG München Süd	MTSV Schwabing	13:6
14:40	BK wD	HT München II	ESV Neuaubing	5:3
15:20	BK wD	MTSV Schwabing	SG Süd/Blumenau	3:4
16:00	BK wD	HSG München Süd	HT München II	6:9
So. 01.06.2025 10:00	ÜBOL MC	HSG München Süd	TSV Forstenried	16:14
11:00	ÜBOL MC	TSV Schleißheim	TSF Ludwigsfeld	24:22
12:00	ÜBOL MC	TSV Forstenried	TSV Schleißheim	23:17
13:00	ÜBOL MC	TSF Ludwigsfeld	HSG München Süd	12:15
14:00	ÜBOL MC	TSV Forstenried	TSF Ludwigsfeld	30:20
15:00	ÜBOL MC	HSG München Süd	TSV Schleißheim	20:17
So. 29.06.2025 10:00	BL wD	HSG München West	HT München	5:17
10:40	BL wD	HSG München Süd	TSV Forstenried II	8:2
11:20	BL wD	SHC Salzburg	HSG München West	12:6
12:00	BL wD	HSG München Süd	HT München	5:9
12:40	BL wD	TSV Forstenried II	SHC Salzburg	7:10
13:20	BL wD	HSG München West	HSG München Süd	10:15
14:00	BL wD	HT München	TSV Forstenried II	15:1
14:40	BL wD	SHC Salzburg	HSG München Süd	8:9
15:20	BL wD	TSV Forstenried II	HSG München West	7:8
16:00	BL wD	HT München	SHC Salzburg	7:8
Do. 14.08.2025 20:30	VE M	SV Pullach 1	TSV Forstenried 1	21:38
So. 24.08.2025 15:00	VE F	SV Pullach 1	SV München Laim 3	28:27

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Do. 28.08.2025 20:00	VE F	SV Pullach 1	TSV München-Ost 1	21:22
Sa. 20.09.2025 00:00	BK F	HSG München Süd	spielfrei*	0:0
So. 12.10.2025 10:45	BK mD	HSG München Süd	SV München Laim II (a.K.)	0:0
	12:15	BK mD	TSV München-Allach III	0:0
	13:45	BL wD	TSV München-Allach II	0:0
	15:15	BL wC	TSV Peißenberg	0:0
	17:00	BOL MA	TSV Gilching II (a.K.)	0:0
So. 19.10.2025 09:00	SPF Mini	HT München II	HSG München Süd II	0:0
	09:20	SPF Mini	TSV Grafing II	0:0
	09:40	SPF Mini	HT München II	0:0
	10:00	SPF Mini	HSG München Süd II	0:0
	10:20	SPF Mini	HT München II	0:0
	10:40	SPF Mini	TSV Grafing II	0:0
	11:00	SPF Mini	TSV Trudering II	0:0
	11:20	SPF Mini	HT München II	0:0
	11:40	SPF Mini	HT München II	0:0
	12:00	SPF Mini	HSG München Süd II	0:0
	13:30	SPF wE	HT München	0:0
	13:50	SPF wE	TSV Ismaning	0:0
	14:10	SPF wE	FC Bayern München	0:0
	14:30	SPF wE	HT München	0:0
	14:50	SPF wE	TSV Forstenried II	0:0
	15:10	SPF wE	FC Bayern München	0:0
	15:30	SPF wE	HT München	0:0
	15:50	SPF wE	TSV Ismaning	0:0
	16:10	SPF wE	FC Bayern München	0:0
	16:30	SPF wE	HT München	0:0

Hallenspielplan München, Sporthalle TSV Solln (280255)

Herterichstraße 151
81476 München

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 02.11.2025 11:00	BOL MC	HSG München Süd	TSV München-Allach	0:0
12:45	BL mB	HSG München Süd	TS Jahn München	0:0
15:00	BK F	HSG München Süd II	SG Süd/Blumenau III	0:0
So. 23.11.2025 10:30	BL wD	HSG München Süd	TSV Forstenried	0:0
11:45	BK mD	HSG München Süd II	TSV Trudering II	0:0
13:00	BOL MC	HSG München Süd	SV Pullach	0:0
15:00	BK F	HSG München Süd II	ESV Neuaubing	0:0
17:00	BK F	HSG München Süd	TuS Traunreut II (a.K.)	0:0
So. 30.11.2025 09:00	SPF gE	SG Süd/Blumenau	HSG München Süd	0:0
09:20	SPF gE	TSV Brannenburg	TuS Raubling	0:0
09:40	SPF gE	Dummy 8	SG Süd/Blumenau	0:0
10:00	SPF gE	TSV Brannenburg	HSG München Süd	0:0
10:20	SPF gE	TuS Raubling	Dummy 8	0:0
10:40	SPF gE	SG Süd/Blumenau	TSV Brannenburg	0:0
11:00	SPF gE	HSG München Süd	TuS Raubling	0:0
11:20	SPF gE	Dummy 8	TSV Brannenburg	0:0
11:40	SPF gE	TuS Raubling	SG Süd/Blumenau	0:0
12:00	SPF gE	HSG München Süd	Dummy 8	0:0
13:30	SPF wE	HSG B-one II	HSG München Süd	0:0
13:50	SPF wE	TSV Grafing	TSV EBE Forst United	0:0
14:10	SPF wE	Dummy 8	HSG B-one II	0:0
14:30	SPF wE	TSV Grafing	HSG München Süd	0:0
14:50	SPF wE	TSV EBE Forst United	Dummy 8	0:0
15:10	SPF wE	HSG B-one II	TSV Grafing	0:0
15:30	SPF wE	HSG München Süd	TSV EBE Forst United	0:0
15:50	SPF wE	Dummy 8	TSV Grafing	0:0
16:10	SPF wE	TSV EBE Forst United	HSG B-one II	0:0
16:30	SPF wE	HSG München Süd	Dummy 8	0:0

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 10.01.2026 08:45	BL wD	HSG München Süd	Kirchheimer SC	0:0
10:00	BK mD	HSG München Süd	TSV Forstenried II	0:0
11:15	BK mD	HSG München Süd II	TSV Ismaning III	0:0
12:30	BL wC	HSG München Süd	Eichenauer SV	0:0
14:15	BOL MA	HSG München Süd	FC Bayern München	0:0
16:00	BOL MC	HSG München Süd	TSV Forstenried	0:0
17:30	BK F	HSG München Süd	SBC Traunstein	0:0
19:30	BK F	HSG München Süd II	TSV Trudering II	0:0
Sa. 24.01.2026 00:00	BOL MA	HSG München Süd	spielfrei*	0:0
So. 25.01.2026 09:30	BL wD	HSG München Süd	HT München	0:0
10:45	BK mD	HSG München Süd	HSG München West	0:0
12:00	BK mD	HSG München Süd II	TS Jahn München II (a.K.)	0:0
13:15	BOL MC	HSG München Süd	Eichenauer SV	0:0
17:00	BK F	HSG München Süd II	TSV Milbertshofen II	0:0
So. 08.03.2026 10:30	BK mD	HSG München Süd	MTSV Schwabing	0:0
12:00	BK mD	HSG München Süd II	MTSV Schwabing II	0:0
13:30	BL wD	HSG München Süd	TSV Ismaning II	0:0
15:00	BL wC	HSG München Süd	SC Weßling	0:0
17:00	BOL MA	HSG München Süd	MTSV Schwabing	0:0